
Swift Creek Middle School  FSA and EOC Assessment Schedule 2017-18 

DATE      ASSESSMENT   GRADE LEVEL 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018   Writing     6, 7, 8 

Monday, April 16, 2018   ELA    6 

Tuesday, April 17, 2018   ELA    6 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018  ELA    7 

Thursday, April 19, 2018  ELA    7 

Friday, April 20, 2018   ELA    8 

Monday, April 23, 2018   ELA    8 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018   Math    6 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018  Math    6 

Thursday, April 26, 2018 Take Your Child to Work Day/makeups 

Friday, April 27, 2018   Make ups 

Monday, April 30, 2018   Math    7 

     Science    8 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018   Math    7 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018  Math    8 

Thursday, May 3, 2018   Math    8 

Friday, May 4, 2018   Algebra    7, 8 

     Geometry   8 

Monday, May 7, 2018   Algebra    7, 8 

     Geometry   8 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018   Civics    7 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018  Civics    7 

Thursday, May 10, 2018   Biology    8 

 

If a student is in Algebra or Geometry they will not take the regular grade level math assessment. If a 

student is in Biology, they will not take the 8th grade science assessment.  

Civics students will test one day, not both. 


